CA1Q4380en
02.2002
Siemens Building Technologies
HVAC Products
OEM
VVG549.20-4K VVG549.25-6.3K
Two-port valves, PN25,
male threaded VVG549...

Chilled water
Low temperature hot water
High temperature hot water
Water with glycol
Water with oxygen-binding additives
Water with additives as specified in VDI 2035
+ 2 ... + 130 °C
(for short time until + 150 °C)
Media
2/8
Siemens Building Technologies Two-port valves, PN25, male threaded CA1Q4380en
HVAC Products 02.2002
Type summary
Type DN kvs Sv ∆pvmax ∆ps
[mm] [Inches] [m3/h] [kPa] [kPa]
VVG549.15-0.25 15 ¾" 0.25 > 50 1200 2500
VVG549.15-0.4 15 ¾" 0.4 > 50 1200 2500
VVG549.15-0.63 15 ¾" 0.63 > 50 1200 2500
VVG549.15-1 15 ¾" 1.0 > 50 1200 1500
VVG549.15-1.6 15 ¾" 1.6 > 100 1200 1500
VVG549.15-2.5 15 ¾" 2.5 > 100 1200 1500
VVG549.20-4K 20 1" 4.0 > 100 1200 1600
VVG549.25-6.3K 25 1¼" 6.3 > 100 1200 1600
DN Nominal diameter
kvs Nominal flow rate to VDI / VDE 2173
Sv Rangeability to VDI / VDE 2173
∆pvmax Max. admissible differential pressure across the full positioning range of the valve actuator unit.